ROUND CONTROL
CEILING/WALL
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
round control
design by glenn marys
24 tossB round control
Round control is designed as a ceiling- and wall sur-
face mounted system. During the installation, it can be
adapted to any architectural concept due to countless
variations in the design. The graphic character of the
minimalistic design reveals its functions very honestly.
Round control is devised for lighting rooms in com-
mercial areas, board rooms and lounge areas as well
as residential rooms. The indirect lighting – with high
power LED modules - creates a soft and comfortable
atmosphere when dimmed and provides a functional
lighting at full power.
lamp type LED
colour temp. 2700K
max. watt 13W
voltage 350mA
class 1
gear not incorporated
length 370 mm
height 230 mm
order code
white T100P1DWL
black T100P1DZL
round control arm 1
voltage 120V
gear incorporated (TRIAC)
diameter 120 mm
height 160 mm
order code base 2-arm
white T100H1DWL
black T100H1DZL
order code base 4-arm
white T100H2DWL
black T100H2DZL
order code base 6-arm
white T100H3DWL
black T100H3DZL
round control 2/4/6 base
round control
design by glenn marys
24 tossB round control
Round control is designed as a ceiling- and wall sur-
face mounted system. During the installation, it can be
adapted to any architectural concept due to countless
variations in the design. The graphic character of the
minimalistic design reveals its functions very honestly.
Round control is devised for lighting rooms in com-
mercial areas, board rooms and lounge areas as well
as residential rooms. The indirect lighting – with high
power LED modules - creates a soft and comfortable
atmosphere when dimmed and provides a functional
lighting at full power.
lamp type LED
colour temp. 2700K
max. watt 13W
voltage 350mA
class 1
gear not incorporated
length 370 mm
height 230 mm
order code
white T100P1DWL
black T100P1DZL
round control arm 1
voltage 120V
gear incorporated (TRIAC)
diameter 120 mm
height 160 mm
order code base 2-arm
white T100H1DWL
black T100H1DZL
order code base 4-arm
white T100H2DWL
black T100H2DZL
order code base 6-arm
white T100H3DWL
black T100H3DZL
round control 2/4/6 base
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
WWW.TOSSB L IGHT ING.COM
A BRAND Last  updated: 07/29/21
tossB®
ROUND CONTROL
CEILING/WALL
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
25tossB round control
lamp type LED
colour temp. 2700K
max. watt 13W
voltage 350mA
class 1
gear not incorporated
length 510 mm
height 230 mm
order code
white T100P2DWL
black T100P2DZL
round control arm 2
lamp type LED
colour temp. 2700K
max. watt 13W
voltage 350mA
class 1
gear not incorporated
length 660 mm
height 230 mm
order code
white T100P3DWL
black T100P3DZL
round control arm 3
lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
max. watt  13W
voltage  350mA
gear not incorporated
length  810 mm
height 230 mm
order code
white  T100P4DWL
black  T100P4DZL
round control arm 4
lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
max. watt  13W
voltage  350mA
gear not incorporated
length  960 mm
height 230 mm
order code
white  T100P5DWL
black  T100P5DZL
round control arm 5
25tossB round control
lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
max. watt  13W
voltage  350mA
gear not incorporated
length  510 mm
height 230 mm
order code
white  T100P2DWL
black  T100P2DZL
round control arm 2
lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
max. watt  13W
voltage  350mA
gear not incorporated
length  660 mm
height 230 mm
order code
white  T100P3DWL
black  T100P3DZL
round control arm 3
lamp type LED
colour temp. 2700K
max. watt 13W
voltage 350mA
class 1
gear not incorporated
length 810 mm
height 230 mm
order code
white T100P4DWL
black T100P4DZL
round control arm 4
lamp type LED
colour temp. 2700K
max. watt 13W
voltage 350mA
class 1
gear not incorporated
length 960 mm
height 230 mm
order code
white T100P5DWL
black T100P5DZL
round control arm 5
25tossB round control
lamp type LED
colour temp. 2700K
max. watt 13W
voltage 350mA
class 1
gear not incorporated
length 510 mm
height 230 mm
order code
white T100P2DWL
black T100P2DZL
round control arm 2
lamp type LED
colour temp. 2700K
max. watt 13W
voltage 350mA
class 1
gear not incorporated
length 660 mm
height 230 mm
order code
white T100P3DWL
black T100P3DZL
round control arm 3
lamp type LED
colour temp. 2700K
max. watt 13W
voltage 350mA
class 1
gear not incorporated
length 810 mm
height 230 mm
order code
white T100P4DWL
black T100P4DZL
round control arm 4
lamp type LED
colour temp. 2700K
max. watt 13W
voltage 350mA
class 1
gear not incorporated
length 960 mm
height 230 mm
order code
white T100P5DWL
black T100P5DZL
round control arm 5
25tossB round control
lamp type LED
colour temp. 2700K
max. watt 13W
voltage 350mA
class 1
gear not incorporated
length 510 mm
height 230 mm
order code
white T100P2DWL
black T100P2DZL
round control arm 2
lamp type LED
colour temp. 2700K
max. watt 13W
voltage 350mA
class 1
gear not incorporated
length 660 mm
height 230 mm
order code
white T100P3DWL
black T100P3DZL
round control arm 3
lamp type LED
colour temp. 2700K
max. watt 13W
voltage 350mA
class 1
gear not incorporated
length 810 mm
height 230 mm
order code
white T100P4DWL
black T100P4DZL
round control arm 4
lamp type LED
colour temp. 2700K
max. watt 13W
voltage 350mA
class 1
gear not incorporated
length 960 mm
height 230 mm
order code
white T100P5DWL
black T100P5DZL
round control arm 5
round control
design by glenn marys
24 tossB round control
Round control is designed as a ceiling- and wall sur-
face mounted system. During the installation, it can be
adapted to any architectural concept due to countless
variations in the design. The graphic character of the
minimalistic design reveals its functions very honestly.
Round control is devised for lighting rooms in com-
mercial areas, board rooms and lounge areas as well
as residential rooms. The indirect lighting – with high
power LED modules - creates a soft and comfortable
atmosphere when dimmed and provides a functional
lighting at full power.
lamp type LED
colour temp. 2700K
max. watt 13W
voltage 350mA
class 1
gear not incorporated
length 370 mm
height 230 mm
order code
white T100P1DWL
black T100P1DZL
round control arm 1
voltage 120V
gear incorporated (TRIAC)
diameter 120 mm
height 160 mm
order code base 2-arm
white T100H1DWL
black T100H1DZL
order code base 4-arm
white T100H2DWL
black T100H2DZL
order code base 6-arm
white T100H3DWL
black T100H3DZL
round control 2/4/6 base
round control
design by glenn marys
24 tossB round control
Round control is designed as a ceiling- and wall sur-
face mounted system. During the installation, it can be
adapted to any architectural concept due to countless
variations in the design. The graphic character of the
minimalistic design reveals its functions very honestly.
Round control is devised for lighting rooms in com-
mercial areas, board rooms and lounge areas as well
as residential rooms. The indirect lighting – with high
power LED modules - creates a soft and comfortable
atmosphere when dimmed and provides a functional
lighting at full power.
lamp type LED
colour temp. 2700K
max. watt 13W
voltage 350mA
class 1
gear not incorporated
length 370 mm
height 230 mm
order code
white T100P1DWL
black T100P1DZL
round control arm 1
voltage  120V
gear incorporated (TRIAC)
diameter  120 mm
height 160 mm
order code base 2-arm
white  T100H1DWL
black  T100H1DZL
order code base 4-arm
white  T100H2DWL
black  T100H2DZL
order code base 6-arm
white  T100H3DWL
black  T100H3DZL
round control 2/4/6 base
round control
design by glenn marys
24 tossB round control
Round control is designed as a ceiling- and wall sur-
face mounted system. During the installation, it can be
adapted to any architectural concept due to countless
variations in the design. The graphic character of the
minimalistic design reveals its functions very honestly.
Round control is devised for lighting rooms in com-
mercial areas, board rooms and lounge areas as well
as residential rooms. The indirect lighting – with high
power LED modules - creates a soft and comfortable
atmosphere when dimmed and provides a functional
lighting at full power.
lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
max. watt  13W
voltage  350mA
lumens 1546
gear not incorporated
length  370 mm
height 230 mm
order code
white  T100P1DWL
black  T100P1DZL
round control arm 1
voltage 120V
gear incorporated (TRIAC)
diameter 120 mm
height 160 mm
order code base 2-arm
white T100H1DWL
black T100H1DZL
order code base 4-arm
white T100H2DWL
black T100H2DZL
order code base 6-arm
white T100H3DWL
black T100H3DZL
round control 2/4/6 base
round control
design by glenn marys
24 tossB round control
Round control is designed as a ceiling- and wall sur-
face mounted system. During the installation, it can be
adapted to any architectural concept due to countless
variations in the design. The graphic character of the
minimalistic design reveals its functions very honestly.
Round control is devised for lighting rooms in com-
mercial areas, board rooms and lounge areas as well
as residential rooms. The indirect lighting – with high
power LED modules - creates a soft and comfortable
atmosphere when dimmed and provides a functional
lighting at full power.
lamp type LED
colour temp. 2700K
max. watt 13W
voltage 350mA
class 1
gear not incorporated
length 370 mm
height 230 mm
order code
white T100P1DWL
black T100P1DZL
round control arm 1
voltage 120V
gear incorporated (TRIAC)
diameter 120 mm
height 160 mm
order code base 2-arm
white T100H1DWL
black T100H1DZL
order code base 4-arm
white T100H2DWL
black T100H2DZL
order code base 6-arm
white T100H3DWL
black T100H3DZL
round control 2/4/6 base
(20.07”) (25.98”)
(31.88”) (37.79”)
(9.05”) (9.05”)
(9.05”) (9.05”)
Ø230
(Ø9.05”)
Ø230
(Ø9.05”)
Ø230
(Ø9.05”)
Ø230
(Ø9.05”)
(14.56”)
Ø230
(Ø9.05”)
(4.72”)
(9.05”)
(6.29”)
distance from arms to ceiling: 4”
distance between each arm hole:
4” on 4x arm base, 2.66” on 6x arm base
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Voltage
120V
277V
Dimming
LTE (Leading/Trailing Edge Dim)
010V (0-10V)
Please note:
277V is only compatible with 0-10V dimming
Installation note: Comes with a 4” backplate that mounts to a standard junction box
lumens 1546 lumens 1546
lumens 1546 lumens 1546
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
WWW.TOSSB L IGHT ING.COM
A BRAND Last  updated: 07/29/21
tossB®
ROUND CONTROL
CEILING/WALL
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
TYPE:
 PROJECT NAME:
TYPE:
 PROJECT NAME:
PENDANTFINISHES
FINISHES
ROUND CONTROL
CEILING/WALL
SQuARE 2P SQuARE 2GFINISHES
round control 2
2x13W120V2700KLED
round control 4
4x13W120V2700KLED
round control 6
6x13W120V2700KLED
select 2 arms
select 4 arm
s
height: 4.72"
2 arms model
height: 4.72"
4 arms model
height: 4.72"
6 arms model
select 6 arms
Ø230
(Ø9.05”)
Ø230
(Ø9.05”)
Ø230
(Ø9.05”)
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
TYPE:
 PROJECT NAME:
TYPE:
 PROJECT NAME:
PENDANTFINISHES
FINISHES
ROUND CONTROL
CEILING/WALL
SQuARE 2P SQuARE 2GFINISHES
round control 2
2x13W120V2700KLED
round control 4
4x13W120V2700KLED
round control 6
6x13W120V2700KLED
select 2 arms
select 4 arm
s
height: 4.72"
2 arms model
height: 4.72"
4 arms model
height: 4.72"
6 arms model
select 6 arms
Ø230
(Ø9.05”)
Ø230
(Ø9.05”)
Ø230
(Ø9.05”)
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
 PROJECT NAME:
TYPE:
 PROJECT NAME:
PENDANTFINISHES
FINISHES
ROUND CONTROL
CEILING/WALL
SQuARE 2P SQuARE 2GFINISHES
round control 2
2x13W120V2700KLED
round control 4
4x13W120V2700KLED
round control 6
6x13W120V2700KLED
select 2 arms
select 4 arm
s
height: 4.72"
2 arms model
height: 4.72"
4 arms model
height: 4.72"
6 arms model
 select 6 arms
Ø230
(Ø9.05”)
Ø230
(Ø9.05”)
Ø230
(Ø9.05”)
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
 PROJECT NAME:
TYPE:
 PROJECT NAME:
PENDANTFINISHES
FINISHES
ROUND CONTROL
CEILING/WALL
SQuARE 2P SQuARE 2GFINISHES
round control 2
2x13W120V2700KLED
round control 4
4x13W120V2700KLED
round control 6
6x13W120V2700KLED
select 2 arms
select 4 arm
s
height: 4.72"
2 arms model
height: 4.72"
4 arms model
height: 4.72"
6 arms model
select 6 arms
Ø230
(Ø9.05”)
Ø230
(Ø9.05”)
Ø230
(Ø9.05”)
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
2 arms example
4 arms example
6 arms example
180°
90°
Ø4.72”
Ø4.72”
Ø4.72”
60°
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
WWW.TOSSB L IGHT ING.COM
A BRAND Last  updated: 07/29/21
tossB®